
DATE   DAY    LOCATION | OPPONENT    TIME 

February 15‐17   PalesƟne Westwood Tourn. 

February 22 & 24     TASO Umpire Tourn. 

February 29‐March 2 Elysian Fields Tourn. 

March 5  Tuesday @ New Summerfield   4:00 

March 8  Friday  Carlisle @ Overton    4:00 

March 11 Monday @ Union Grove    5:00 

March 12  Tuesday Big Sandy @ Overton   4:00 

March 19 Tuesday Ore City @ Overton   4:00 

March 22 Friday  @ Hawkins     5:30 

March 26 Tuesday Union Hill @ Overton   4:00 

March 29 Friday  New Summerfield @ Overton   4:00 

April 2 Tuesday @ Carlisle     5:30 

April 5 Friday  Union Grove @ Overton   4:00 

April 9 Tuesday @ Big Sandy     5:30 

April 12 Friday  @ Ore City     5:30 

April 16  Tuesday Hawkins @ Overton   4:00 

April 19  Friday  @ Union Hill     5:30 


